
Rang Dossard Nom-Prénom Cat. Chrono Ville Âge Sexe
1 513 GAGNÉ David V5-2km kidM 0:12:29,8 St-Frédéric 13 M

2 515 CLICHE Anthony V5-2km kidM 0:12:47,8 Vallée-Jonction 13 M

3 435 VACHON Thomas V4-2km kidM 0:13:04,4 Saint-Joseph 14 M

4 516 POULIN Jérémy V5-2km kidM 0:14:27,8 Vallée-Jonction 11 M

5 426 LESSARD Thomas V4-2km kidM 0:14:39,5 Vallée-Jonction 14 M

6 434 VACHON Amélie V4-2km kidF 0:14:42,2 Saint-Joseph 11 F

7 402 TURMEL Alexy V4-2km kidF 0:14:52,9 Sts-Anges 8 F

8 400 PERREAULT Alec V4-2km kidM 0:15:23,4 Vallée-Jonction 10 M

9 423 BOLDUC Alexis V4-2km kidM 0:15:30,1 Saint-Joseph 9 M

10 448 HIMBEAULT Maryssa V4-2km kidF 0:15:43,5 Vallée-Jonction 11 F

11 518 BISSON Mathieu V5-2kmM 0:15:48,9 Vallée-Jonction 30 M

12 503 DOYON-ROY Zacharie V5-2km kidM 0:15:50,8 Vallée-Jonction 12 M

13 401 PERREAULT Gabriel V4-2km kidM 0:16:03,8 Vallée-Jonction 8 M

14 447 BEAUDRY Léa V4-2km kidF 0:16:06,4 Vallée-Jonction 11 F

15 443 GIGUÈRE Evan V4-2km kidM 0:16:11,7 Saint-Joseph 8 M

16 510 DROUIN Emrick V5-2km kidM 0:16:43,0 Saint-Joseph 7 M

17 430 FORTIN Jacob V4-2km kidM 0:17:32,2 Vallée-Jonction 10 M

18 417 ROY Aurélie V4-2km kidF 0:17:43,8 Sainte-Marie 8 F

19 404 LAMBERT Elliot V4-2km kidM 0:17:49,2 Vallée-Jonction 9 M

20 459 POULIN Ryan V4-2km kidM 0:17:57,4 Vallée-Jonction 8 M

21 420 LESSARD Jacob V4-2km kidM 0:19:11,9 Vallée-Jonction 11 M

22 433 NADEAU Anaïs V4-2km kidF 0:19:15,7 Vallée-Jonction 10 F

23 422 BOLDUC Louis Joseph V4-2km kidM 0:19:32,9 Saint-Joseph 7 M

24 431 BÉGIN Véronique V4-2kmF 0:19:35,6 Sts-Anges 32 F

25 410 ROY July-Ann V4-2km kidF 0:20:02,5 Vallée-Jonction 11 F

26 412 HARVEY Raphael V4-2km kidM 0:20:04,4 Québec 9 M

27 508 DESROCHES Maëlle V5-2km kidF 0:20:17,3 Sainte-Marie 7 F

28 415 BOUCHER Antoine V4-2km kidM 0:20:17,8 Québec 9 M

29 453 CARRIER Marie-Pierre V4-2kmF 0:20:55,1 Limoilou 49 F

30 517 BEAUDRY Ariane V5-2km kidF 0:21:13,4 Vallée-Jonction 13 F

31 455 VACHON Marie-Ève V4-2kmF 0:21:38,3 Saint-Joseph 34 F

32 506 CLICHE Maxime V5-2kmM 0:21:43,2 Québec 37 M

33 457 ROY Stéphane V4-2kmM 0:22:00,9 Vallée-Jonction 44 M

34 407 TURMEL Alexandre V4-2km kidM 0:22:21,6 Sainte-Marie 9 M

35 406 SIMARD Marie-Eve V4-2kmF 0:22:46,6 Sainte-Marie 38 F

Classement général

2 km VAGUES 4-5



36 449 HIMBEAULT Jérémy V4-2km kidM 0:23:20,5 Vallée-Jonction 9 M

37 446 BEAUDRY Pierre-Olivier V4-2km kidM 0:23:22,9 Vallée-Jonction 7 M

38 509 DESROCHES Léa-Maude V5-2km kidF 0:23:32,7 Sainte-Marie 5 F

39 458 ROY Anne-Sophie V4-2km kidF 0:23:53,5 Vallée-Jonction 7 F

40 461 BERNATCHEZ Nathalie V4-2kmF 0:23:55,9 Vallée-Jonction 43 F

41 452 ROBY Pascale V4-2kmF 0:24:24,0 Sainte-Marie 35 F

42 501 DRAPEAU Marlene V5-2kmF 0:24:26,5 St-Frédéric 33 F

43 502 LESSARD Kim V5-2km kidF 0:24:31,6 St-Frédéric 5 F

44 460 POULIN Lucas V4-2km kidM 0:24:40,8 Vallée-Jonction 6 M

45 411 DOYON Andrée V4-2kmF 0:25:16,2 Sainte-Marie 35 F

46 514 GRÉGOIRE Odélie V5-2km kidF 0:25:46,0 Therford Mines 7 F

47 512 SIMARD Lili-Rose V5-2km kidF 0:26:20,3 Sainte-Marie 6 F

48 511 TURCOTTE Liliane V5-2km kidF 0:26:20,5 Sainte-Marie 6 F

49 428 CHÂTEAUNEUG Myriam V4-2kmF 0:26:21,3 Sainte-Marie 28 F

50 429 GIGUÈRE Josée-Anne V4-2kmF 0:26:25,4 St-Frédéric 29 F

51 427 VERMETTE Josée V4-2kmF 0:26:26,8 St-Gervais 26 F

52 408 RIVARD Marie-Claude V4-2kmF 0:26:42,6 Saint-Joseph 36 F

53 442 GIGUÈRE Maely V4-2km kidF 0:27:44,7 Saint-Joseph 6 F

54 432 LABBÉ France V4-2kmF 0:27:50,5 Vallée-Jonction 51 F

55 439 BONNEVILLE Clara V4-2km kidF 0:27:55,5 Sainte-Marie 12 F

56 450 GRENIER Jimmy V4-2kmM 0:28:00,7 Sainte-Marie 34 M

57 438 BONNEVILLE Marc V4-2kmM 0:28:03,0 Sainte-Marie 50 M

58 436 LABONTÉ Renaud V4-2kmM 0:28:05,8 St-Lambert-de-Lauzon 53 M

59 437 CLOUTIER Geneviève V4-2kmF 0:28:08,8 Sainte-Marie 37 F

60 440 BONNEVILLE Eloi V4-2km kidM 0:28:14,6 Sainte-Marie 12 M

61 444 LESSARD Benjamin V4-2km kidM 0:28:38,0 St-Georges 5 M

62 504 LACHANCE Élizabeth V5-2km kidF 0:29:19,4 St-Frédéric 5 F

63 505 LACHANCE Steeve V5-2kmM 0:29:20,3 St-Frédéric 33 M

64 405 TURMEL Olivier V4-2km kidM 0:29:21,5 Sainte-Marie 7 M

65 409 TURMEL Benoît V4-2kmM 0:29:22,7 Sainte-Marie 40 M

66 421 LEBLANC Synthia V4-2kmF 0:29:31,0 St-Apollinaire 22 F

67 416 PINSONNEAULT Myriam V4-2kmF 0:29:31,2 Lévis 24 F

68 441 CHAREST-DURAND Karine V4-2kmF 0:29:31,5 St-Apollinaire 22 F

69 609 LATULIPPE Danie V4-2kmF 0:33:22,0 St-Frédéric 57 F

70 456 WILLIAM Giguère V4-2km kidM 0:34:34,8 St-Joseph 2 M

71 454 NADEAU Serge V4-2kmM 0:34:39,2 Vallée-Jonction 55 M

72 419 VACHON Ginette V4-2kmF 0:34:55,4 Vallée-Jonction 51 F

73 424 DELAVAUD David V4-2kmM 0:40:56,2 Vallée-Jonction 39 M

74 425 DUBÉ Vicky V4-2kmF 0:41:01,5 Vallée-Jonction 35 F



Rang Dossard Nom-Prénom Cat. Chrono Ville Âge Sexe
1 434 VACHON Amélie V4-2km kidF 0:14:42,2 Saint-Joseph 11 F

2 402 TURMEL Alexy V4-2km kidF 0:14:52,9 Sts-Anges 8 F

3 448 HIMBEAULT Maryssa V4-2km kidF 0:15:43,5 Vallée-Jonction 11 F

4 447 BEAUDRY Léa V4-2km kidF 0:16:06,4 Vallée-Jonction 11 F

5 417 ROY Aurélie V4-2km kidF 0:17:43,8 Sainte-Marie 8 F

6 433 NADEAU Anaïs V4-2km kidF 0:19:15,7 Vallée-Jonction 10 F

7 410 ROY July-Ann V4-2km kidF 0:20:02,5 Vallée-Jonction 11 F

8 508 DESROCHES Maëlle V5-2km kidF 0:20:17,3 Sainte-Marie 7 F

9 517 BEAUDRY Ariane V5-2km kidF 0:21:13,4 Vallée-Jonction 13 F

10 509 DESROCHES Léa-Maude V5-2km kidF 0:23:32,7 Sainte-Marie 5 F

11 458 ROY Anne-Sophie V4-2km kidF 0:23:53,5 Vallée-Jonction 7 F

12 502 LESSARD Kim V5-2km kidF 0:24:31,6 St-Frédéric 5 F

13 514 GRÉGOIRE Odélie V5-2km kidF 0:25:46,0 Therford Mines 7 F

14 512 SIMARD Lili-Rose V5-2km kidF 0:26:20,3 Sainte-Marie 6 F

15 511 TURCOTTE Liliane V5-2km kidF 0:26:20,5 Sainte-Marie 6 F

16 442 GIGUÈRE Maely V4-2km kidF 0:27:44,7 Saint-Joseph 6 F

17 439 BONNEVILLE Clara V4-2km kidF 0:27:55,5 Sainte-Marie 12 F

18 504 LACHANCE Élizabeth V5-2km kidF 0:29:19,4 St-Frédéric 5 F

1 513 GAGNÉ David V5-2km kidM 0:12:29,8 St-Frédéric 13 M

2 515 CLICHE Anthony V5-2km kidM 0:12:47,8 Vallée-Jonction 13 M

3 435 VACHON Thomas V4-2km kidM 0:13:04,4 Saint-Joseph 14 M

4 516 POULIN Jérémy V5-2km kidM 0:14:27,8 Vallée-Jonction 11 M

5 426 LESSARD Thomas V4-2km kidM 0:14:39,5 Vallée-Jonction 14 M

6 400 PERREAULT Alec V4-2km kidM 0:15:23,4 Vallée-Jonction 10 M

7 423 BOLDUC Alexis V4-2km kidM 0:15:30,1 Saint-Joseph 9 M

8 503 DOYON-ROY Zacharie V5-2km kidM 0:15:50,8 Vallée-Jonction 12 M

9 401 PERREAULT Gabriel V4-2km kidM 0:16:03,8 Vallée-Jonction 8 M

10 443 GIGUÈRE Evan V4-2km kidM 0:16:11,7 Saint-Joseph 8 M

11 510 DROUIN Emrick V5-2km kidM 0:16:43,0 Saint-Joseph 7 M

12 430 FORTIN Jacob V4-2km kidM 0:17:32,2 Vallée-Jonction 10 M

13 404 LAMBERT Elliot V4-2km kidM 0:17:49,2 Vallée-Jonction 9 M

14 459 POULIN Ryan V4-2km kidM 0:17:57,4 Vallée-Jonction 8 M

15 420 LESSARD Jacob V4-2km kidM 0:19:11,9 Vallée-Jonction 11 M

16 422 BOLDUC Louis Joseph V4-2km kidM 0:19:32,9 Saint-Joseph 7 M

17 412 HARVEY Raphael V4-2km kidM 0:20:04,4 Québec 9 M

18 415 BOUCHER Antoine V4-2km kidM 0:20:17,8 Québec 9 M

19 407 TURMEL Alexandre V4-2km kidM 0:22:21,6 Sainte-Marie 9 M

20 449 HIMBEAULT Jérémy V4-2km kidM 0:23:20,5 Vallée-Jonction 9 M

21 446 BEAUDRY Pierre-Olivier V4-2km kidM 0:23:22,9 Vallée-Jonction 7 M

22 460 POULIN Lucas V4-2km kidM 0:24:40,8 Vallée-Jonction 6 M

23 440 BONNEVILLE Eloi V4-2km kidM 0:28:14,6 Sainte-Marie 12 M

24 444 LESSARD Benjamin V4-2km kidM 0:28:38,0 St-Georges 5 M

Classement catégories ENFANTS

2 km VAGUES 4-5



25 405 TURMEL Olivier V4-2km kidM 0:29:21,5 Sainte-Marie 7 M

26 456 WILLIAM Giguère V4-2km kidM 0:34:34,8 St-Joseph 2 M

Rang Dossard Nom-Prénom Cat. Chrono Ville Âge Sexe
1 431 BÉGIN Véronique V4-2kmF 0:19:35,6 Sts-Anges 32 F

2 453 CARRIER Marie-Pierre V4-2kmF 0:20:55,1 Limoilou 49 F

3 455 VACHON Marie-Ève V4-2kmF 0:21:38,3 Saint-Joseph 34 F

4 406 SIMARD Marie-Eve V4-2kmF 0:22:46,6 Sainte-Marie 38 F

5 461 BERNATCHEZ Nathalie V4-2kmF 0:23:55,9 Vallée-Jonction 43 F

6 452 ROBY Pascale V4-2kmF 0:24:24,0 Sainte-Marie 35 F

7 501 DRAPEAU Marlene V5-2kmF 0:24:26,5 St-Frédéric 33 F

8 411 DOYON Andrée V4-2kmF 0:25:16,2 Sainte-Marie 35 F

9 428 CHÂTEAUNEUG Myriam V4-2kmF 0:26:21,3 Sainte-Marie 28 F

10 429 GIGUÈRE Josée-Anne V4-2kmF 0:26:25,4 St-Frédéric 29 F

11 427 VERMETTE Josée V4-2kmF 0:26:26,8 St-Gervais 26 F

12 408 RIVARD Marie-Claude V4-2kmF 0:26:42,6 Saint-Joseph 36 F

13 432 LABBÉ France V4-2kmF 0:27:50,5 Vallée-Jonction 51 F

14 437 CLOUTIER Geneviève V4-2kmF 0:28:08,8 Sainte-Marie 37 F

15 421 LEBLANC Synthia V4-2kmF 0:29:31,0 St-Apollinaire 22 F

16 416 PINSONNEAULT Myriam V4-2kmF 0:29:31,2 Lévis 24 F

17 441 CHAREST-DURAND Karine V4-2kmF 0:29:31,5 St-Apollinaire 22 F

18 609 LATULIPPE Danie V4-2kmF 0:33:22,0 St-Frédéric 57 F

19 419 VACHON Ginette V4-2kmF 0:34:55,4 Vallée-Jonction 51 F

20 425 DUBÉ Vicky V4-2kmF 0:41:01,5 Vallée-Jonction 35 F

1 518 BISSON Mathieu V5-2kmM 0:15:48,9 Vallée-Jonction 30 M

2 506 CLICHE Maxime V5-2kmM 0:21:43,2 Québec 37 M

3 457 ROY Stéphane V4-2kmM 0:22:00,9 Vallée-Jonction 44 M

4 450 GRENIER Jimmy V4-2kmM 0:28:00,7 Sainte-Marie 34 M

5 438 BONNEVILLE Marc V4-2kmM 0:28:03,0 Sainte-Marie 50 M

6 436 LABONTÉ Renaud V4-2kmM 0:28:05,8 St-Lambert-de-Lauzon 53 M

7 505 LACHANCE Steeve V5-2kmM 0:29:20,3 St-Frédéric 33 M

8 409 TURMEL Benoît V4-2kmM 0:29:22,7 Sainte-Marie 40 M

9 454 NADEAU Serge V4-2kmM 0:34:39,2 Vallée-Jonction 55 M

10 424 DELAVAUD David V4-2kmM 0:40:56,2 Vallée-Jonction 39 M

2 km VAGUES 4-5

Classement catégories ADULTES


